
San Giovanni in Persiceto

Elezione Parlamento Europeo

Elezione Parlamento Europeo

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

STATI UNITI D

 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 

  1 - GRAHAM ROB 2 2 0 0 2 0 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 3 2 4 2 40 

  2 - ANTONELLA 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 3 2 0 1 1 1 2 1 3 2 1 31 

  3 - GIULIA PIG 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 2 3 1 0 1 0 0 2 2 0 1 2 2 23 

  4 - DAVIDE BEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 6 

  5 - GABRIELLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 

  6 - MUHAREM SA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 

  7 - MARIA LAUR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 

  8 - GIORGIO PA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  9 - FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 6 

 10 - MARINA SOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 

 11 - LUIGI GIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 12 - FABIO VALC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - AURORA PEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 

 14 - NICOLA CES 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 8 

 15 - KATERYNA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 4 

 Totali 3 3 1 0 8 0 3 8 12 8 2 4 1 6 10 8 5 9 15 8 137 
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San Giovanni in Persiceto

Elezione Parlamento Europeo

Elezione Parlamento Europeo

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

STATI UNITI D

 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26 Totali 

  1 - GRAHAM ROB 0 0 0 12 2 0 40 

  2 - ANTONELLA 0 1 1 1 0 2 31 

  3 - GIULIA PIG 0 0 0 1 0 0 23 

  4 - DAVIDE BEN 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 

  5 - GABRIELLA 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 

  6 - MUHAREM SA 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

  7 - MARIA LAUR 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  8 - GIORGIO PA 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  9 - FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 10 - MARINA SOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 11 - LUIGI GIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 12 - FABIO VALC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - AURORA PEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 14 - NICOLA CES 0 0 0 1 0 0 8 

 15 - KATERYNA S 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 Totali 1 1 1 16 2 2 137 
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